
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

297 
210 
229 

26 
135 
214 
106 

Name 

KARRAS F. 
ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ Γ. 
ΛΙΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ Μ. 
ΑΝΑΣΤΟΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Κ. 
ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΗΣ Ν. 
KARRAS J. 
ΓΙΑΠΡΑΚΗΣ Δ. 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

52.369 
52.441 
52.634 
52.755 
52.770 
53.073 
53.382 

Diff 

0.072 
0.265 
0.386 
0.401 
0.704 
1.013 

In Lap 

6 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
4 

Club 

KARRAS FHILIPPE ARNAND 
SPEEDFORCE 
SPEEDFORCE 
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 
KARRAS JEAN PAUL 
GSR TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/5/2021 11:18:50 πμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

1os ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 30/5/2021 

JUNIOR QF 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km 

30/5/2021 10:30 πμ 


